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BracketFemale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~61.0kg 6 mins 5 1

C68

C75

C76

C84

C83

Haruki Ishiguro
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Dayana Huruta
KUSSANO TEAM

Yamaguchi Yu-ka
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Yayoi Kosaka
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Luana Dias
TOKAI BJJ


